
American FAN FEST  NASCAR WHELEN EURO SERIES

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:14:53
10:22:58
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10:17:15
10:22:03
4:48

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

12 12
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
10
2

:

:

21 September 2019
Hockenheim Motorrad - 3692 mtr.

NASCAR Whelen Euro Series  ELITE 1 - Superpole

33Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

50 Loris Hezemans Ford Mustang1:32.659 10:19:1511
11 Stienes Longin Chevrolet Camaro1:32.266 10:19:1612
50 Loris Hezemans Ford Mustang1:32.160 10:20:4723

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

11 E1Stienes Longin 1:32.266 1 144.05Chevrolet Camaro
50 E1-JunLoris Hezemans 1:32.160 2 144.22Ford Mustang
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